
 9th Grade Confirmation Schedule
2018-2019

Event: Lesson/Notes:

Wed. Aug. 22 Fellowship Event Game Night at Church

Wed. Aug. 29
Orientation/Learning Event – Parents 

Attend with Youth
Claiming My Calling

Wed. Sept. 5 Learning Event (Family Promise Week) Confessing My Faith
Wed. Sept. 12 Learning Event Confirming My Convictions

Time

*Biographical Sketches Due

*Faith Paper First Draft Due
Wed. Sept. 26 Learning Event Talent
Wed. Oct. 3 Servant Event (Consignment Sale Week) TBD

Fri-Sun Oct. 5-7 Confirmation Retreat Sky Ranch Lutheran Camp
Wed. Oct. 10 Learning Event Spiritual Gifts

Treasures Lesson

*Faith Paper Electronic Final Due

Wed. Oct. 24 Walk Thru Confirmation Service & Games
Fri. Oct. 26 Servant Event - Halloween Party Help at Children's Halloween Party
Sat. Oct. 27 Confirmation Dinner Dinner is at 6:30pm in the Fellowship Hall
Sun. Oct. 28 Confirmation Service Pictures at 9:30am, Service at 10:45am

~~~~~~~~~~~~~ Save the Date~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

Send to: ndoerr@stphilip-co.org and 

bdoty@stphilip-co.org

Join the Sr. High Youth for their Summer Trip this 

summer! This year we will be going to Sr. High 

Camp at Rainbow Trail Lutheran Camp. 

Registration forms are due December 2, 2018.

Learning Event

~ Event times (unless otherwise noted):  6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.

~ Meal served at 6:00 p.m. (Remember to bring $3).

~ Italics indicate days when students do not come to the church building for Confirmation either 

because of a holiday or an offsite event.

~ Bold print indicates dates when a Confirmation activity occurs on a day other than Wednesday.

Date:

Learning EventWed. Sept. 19

Sr. High Camp at Rainbow Trail Lutheran Camp

Sunday, July 21-

Saturday July 27, 

2019

Wed. Oct. 17


